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Title Name Email Phone 

Bureau Chief James Anderson janderson@sco.ca.gov (916) 323-2364 

Manager (B/L) Yi-Wen Tsai ytsai@sco.ca.gov (916) 322-4671 

Supervisor (B/L) Modupe Otusanya motusanya@sco.ca.gov (916) 322-4169 

Supervisor (B/L) Janti Tam jtam@sco.ca.gov (916) 323-2359 

Manager (GAAP) Renée Davenport rdavenport@sco.ca.gov (916) 324-8366 

Manager (GAAP) Emmanuel Lasu elasu@sco.ca.gov (916) 322-2952 

Supervisor (GAAP) May Lam mlam@sco.ca.gov (916) 324-5091 

Manager (Policy) April Ramos aramos@sco.ca.gov (916) 324-9789 

 

 

Name Email Phone 

Andrew Esterson aesterson@sco.ca.gov (916) 327-2141 

Richard Hamner rhamner@sco.ca.gov (916) 445-5930 

Will LeMarQuand wlemarquand@sco.ca.gov (916) 322-7321 

 

Section Email (General Inbox) 

Budgetary/Legal BLFinRep@sco.ca.gov 

GAAP SGR@sco.ca.gov 

Policy SARDStatePolicy@sco.ca.gov 

Name Email Phone 

Muhammad Atif matif@sco.ca.gov (916) 322-7878 

Ramandip Bhangal rbhangal@sco.ca.gov (916) 322-7440 

Janet Delorey jdelorey@sco.ca.gov  (916) 322-4612 

Aqel Elhady aelhady@sco.ca.gov (916) 322-4630 

Gabriel Flores gflores@sco.ca.gov (916) 322-9896 

Devon Golez dgolez@sco.ca.gov (916) 324-9843 

James Graham jgraham@sco.ca.gov (916) 323-8754 

Yolanda Green ygreen@sco.ca.gov (916) 324-6061 

Meredith Hatai mhatai@sco.ca.gov (916) 322-8983 

Harpreet Khinda hkhinda@sco.ca.gov (916) 445-1639 

Lilian Le lle@sco.ca.gov (916) 324-8360 

Edlene Leathers eleathers@sco.ca.gov (916) 323-4749 

Susie Ngo sngo@sco.ca.gov (916) 445-6282 

Anh Nguyen anguyen@sco.ca.gov (916) 445-1639 

Allen Nunley anunley@sco.ca.gov (916) 322-4900 

Marissa Parris mparris@sco.ca.gov (916) 324-8606 

Hao Phan hphan@sco.ca.gov (916) 323-4287 

Randy Phan rphan@sco.ca.gov (916) 322-6873 

Cameron Quinn cquinn@sco.ca.gov (916) 327-0120 

Kao Saephan ksaephan@sco.ca.gov (916) 323-8622 

Corrie Smithers csmithers@sco.ca.gov (916) 323-3681 

Xiaoqing (Rita) Sun xsun@sco.ca.gov (916) 319-9088 

Scott Taylor sataylor@sco.ca.gov (916) 322-2147 

Fatima Toure ftoure@sco.ca.gov (916) 324-4582 

Carrie Wylie cwylie@sco.ca.gov (916) 327-3459 

Fiscal Analysts: 

Policy Analysts: 
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